2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - CALCULATOR



Calculator (4-8) - Team

Rank School

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

Ponder MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS

White Oak MS
Muenster MS
Callisburg MS
Prosper Hays MS
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14 MS

15 Prosper Reynolds MS

16 Grand Saline MS

17 Hillsboro MS

18 Era MS

19 Dallas Walker MS

20 Lubbock Roosevelt MS
21 San Saba MS

22 Sonora MS

23 Brock MS

24 Gladewater Union Grove MS
25 Amarillo River Road MS

26 Lindale MS
27  Mart MS
28 Motley County MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock

Students

Fredy Cortes, Leila Morales, Emma Garcia

Denis Kwon, Justin Lim , Alejandro Contreras

Maycie Westbrook, Veronica Castillo, Easton Ford
Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Abigail Snow

Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Kyson Bunch
Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara, Maddison Estes
Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Eadie Fleitman

AlJ Solano, Jacobi Esquivel, Crayton Nash

Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter, Chase Gerick

Olivia Applegate, Emma Fisher, Shay Richardson
Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, Aubrey Grewing

Matti Townsend, Ford Buckaloo, Nataly Rubio
Hansika Kandakumar, Ranjhannaa Amarnath, Saanvi Bandi
Gurvir Gill, Luke Moss, Sawyer Jaynes

Pranati Chitraju, KRISHN DASARI, Pranavaraghav
Saravanakumar

Adelaide Gowins, Sage Sullivan, Aida Maciel

Kaitlyn Marshall, Maya Hodges, Callie Greenberg
Pressly Martindale, Brynlee Rathbun, Haydon Lancaster
Carlos Mendez, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza, Amelie Killian
London Grant, Audrey Gomez, Olivia Bond

Atleigh Hunt, Daniela Baez, Josselin Rojas

Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Brysa Parada

Taylee Tully, Jared Reed, Nathon Horton

Kale Reeves, Hannah Caperton , Brycen Porter

Molly Mayes, Katie Littlejohn, Kurstin Holmes
Sophia Hines, Cannon Pflaser, Max Hall

Alexis Sheffield, Brynley Smith, Wyatt Pankonien
Emma Hutchinson, Leighla Valdez, Caleb Cates

Conference District LIofiEL
Score
6A 31 957
5A 31 760
3A 15 750
3A 10 714
2A 5 666
3A 10 651
2A 13 646
2A 9 597
1A 10 591
3A 15 529
2A 13 515
3A 10 471
6A 5 446
2A 33 394
6A 5 390
3A 12 384
4A 10 372
2A 13 364
5A 11 353
3A 2 352
2A 29 324
2A 7 311
3A 8 309
2A 21 301
3A 1 301
4A 16 268
2A 18 233
1A 5 214



29
30
31
32
33
34

Frisco Griffin MS
Comstock MS
City View MS
Woodson MS
Dallas Stone MS
Ganado MS

Saisamarth Vempati, Sristi Sahoo, Nandan Salandri
Liam Graf, Fernanda Lopez, Ruben Chavez

Jonuell Marrero, Yeni Alcaraz, Jaxon Grant

Makenzi Nelson, Olivia Boyd, Zoee Carruthers
Ange-Allyse Kinsam, Gabrielle French, Jeremy Johnson
Bryleigh Tolbert, Adelaide Bures, Kyle Stancik

S5A
1A
3A
1A
SA
2A

10

21
11
28

178
169
92
59
17



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 1A

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Rankin MS

Motley County MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS

Students

Hunter Amthor, Austin Hostetter, Chase Gerick
Emma Hutchinson, Leighla Valdez, Caleb Cates
Liam Graf, Fernanda Lopez, Ruben Chavez

Makenzi Nelson, Olivia Boyd, Zoee Carruthers

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10

5

10

21

Total Score
591

214

169

59



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 2A

Rank School

Plains MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

San Saba MS

Sonora MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Mart MS

Ganado MS
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Students

Macy Bunton, Chloa Bearden, Kyson Bunch
Brian Fuhrmann, Sam Warren, Eadie Fleitman

AlJ Solano, Jacobi Esquivel, Crayton Nash

Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, Aubrey Grewing
Gurvir Gill, Luke Moss, Sawyer Jaynes

Pressly Martindale, Brynlee Rathbun, Haydon Lancaster
Atleigh Hunt, Daniela Baez, Josselin Rojas

Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo, Brysa Parada
Kale Reeves, Hannah Caperton , Brycen Porter
Alexis Sheffield, Brynley Smith, Wyatt Pankonien
Bryleigh Tolbert, Adelaide Bures, Kyle Stancik

Conference District Total Score

2A 5 666
2A 13 646
2A 9 597
2A 13 515
2A 33 394
2A 13 364
2A 29 324
2A 7 311
2A 21 301
2A 18 233
2A 28 1



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference  District Total Score
1 Gladewater Sabine MS Maycie Westbrook, Veronica Castillo, Easton Ford 3A 15 750
2 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Abigail Snow 3A 10 714
3 Ponder MS Mackenzie Garcia, Rocco Bergara, Maddison Estes 3A 10 651
4 White Oak MS Olivia Applegate, Emma Fisher, Shay Richardson 3A 15 529
5 Callisburg MS Matti Townsend, Ford Buckaloo, Nataly Rubio 3A 10 471
6 Grand Saline MS Adelaide Gowins, Sage Sullivan, Aida Maciel 3A 12 384
7 Lubbock Roosevelt MS London Grant, Audrey Gomez, Olivia Bond 3A 2 352
8 Brock MS Taylee Tully, Jared Reed, Nathon Horton 3A 8 309
9 Amarillo River Road MS Molly Mayes, Katie Littlejohn, Kurstin Holmes 3A 1 301
10 City View MS Jonuell Marrero, Yeni Alcaraz, Jaxon Grant 3A 7 92



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Kaitlyn Marshall, Maya Hodges, Callie Greenberg 4A 10 372
2 Lindale MS Sophia Hines, Cannon Pflaser, Max Hall 4A 16 268



Calculator (4-8) - Team - SA

Rank School

1

2
3
4

Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griftin MS
Dallas Stone MS

Students

Denis Kwon, Justin Lim , Alejandro Contreras

Carlos Mendez, Xiomara Vacca Loaiza, Amelie Killian
Saisamarth Vempati, Sristi Sahoo, Nandan Salandri

Ange-Allyse Kinsam, Gabrielle French, Jeremy Johnson

Conference
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A

District
31

11

9

11

Total Score
760

353

178

17



Calculator (4-8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH  Fredy Cortes, Leila Morales, Emma Garcia 6A 31 957
2 Prosper Hays MS Hansika Kandakumar, Ranjhannaa Amarnath, Saanvi Bandi 6A 5 446

3 Prosper Reynolds MS  Pranati Chitraju, KRISHN DASARI, Pranavaraghav Saravanakumar 6A 5 390



Calculator (4-8) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Fredy Cortes

2 Denis Kwon

3 Brian Fuhrmann

4 Leila Morales

5 Lauren Muntz

6 Emma Garcia

6 Angel Romero

8 Joel Trigo

9 Gurvir Gill

10 Maycie Westbrook
11 Victor Mireles

11 Natalie Salinas

11 Lina Villarreal

14 Madison Luna

15 Mackenzie Garcia
15 Veronica Castillo
17 Macy Bunton

18 Nathan Alvarado
18 Aracely Rodriguez
20 Chloa Bearden

21 Dalton Miller

22 Jayden Lopez

22 Justin Lim

22 Easton Ford

25 Rocco Bergara

26 AJ Solano

27 Layla Carey

28 Abigail Snow

28 Karyme Jimenez
28 Hunter Amthor

31 Austin Hostetter
31 Steven Breidenstein

W
w

Karli Sluder

School

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Plains MS

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Plains MS

Muenster MS

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
6A
5A
2A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
2A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
1A
1A
3A
3A

District
31
31
13
31
10
31
31
31
33
15
31
31
31
31
10
15
5
31
31
5
13
31
31
15
10
9
10
10
31
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

8
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Score
346
337
328
310
306
301
301
292
283
274
265
265
265
256
247
247
246
238
238
237
231
229
229
229
220
211
206
202
202
202
201
201
197



34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
43
44
44
46
46
46
46
46
51
52
52
54
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
65
66
66
66
66

Alejandro Contreras
Emma Robles
Jacobi Esquivel
Crayton Nash
Kailyn Flores
Olivia Applegate
Willow Sittinger
Stefania Ron Garcia
Matti Townsend
Hansika Kandakumar
Nya Degraffenreed
Chase Gerick
Destiny Resendez
Maddison Estes
Valeria Oyervides
Kaddison Hannah
Griffin DeHoyos
Kyson Bunch
Renata Martinez
Samantha Ontiveros
Jesus Garcia

Jason Luna
America Espinoza
Sam Warren
Montgomery Martin
Emma Fisher
Isabella Escajeda
Harris Sullivan
Bernardo Eufracio
Jennifer Luna

Shay Richardson
Aubree Bruce

Chris Galan

Kayla Lozano
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Hayden Snyder

Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Callisburg MS

Prosper Hays MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Plains MS

Ponder MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Rankin MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Plains MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A
3A
1A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
5A
5A
6A
6A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A

31
31

31
15
15
31
10

10
10
31
10
31
15
15

10
31
31
31
31
13
10
15
10

10
15
15
10
10

10
10
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194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
190
188
188
184
184
184
184
184
183
179
179
176
175
175
175
170
170
166
166
166
166
166
164
161
161
161
161



66
71
72
72
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
81
81
83
84
84
84
87
87
89
89
89
92
93
93
93
93
97
97
99
99
99
102
102
102
102

Ranjhannaa Amarnath
Emelina Mckenzie
Jorge Suarez
Catherine Morilla
Pranati Chitraju
Landon Jones
Ashton Nowicki
Cohen Deitsch
Logan Gamache
Ariah Coronado
Clara Bindel
Vanessa Rubio
Ford Buckaloo
Mia Lopez

Joelyn Garcia
Carson Williams
Eadie Fleitman
Shaine Grard
KRISHN DASARI
Nedra Rodriguez
Zeph Tejada

Issac Bruno

Aidyn Taylor
Scarlett DeWitt
Cayson Sweeden
Pressly Martindale
Kaitlyn Marshall
Adelaide Gowins
Aubrey Grewing
Julian Gonzalez
Piper Watson
Brynton Shelton
Haley Jo Heine
Samuel Lee

Jason Cole

Jaxsen McBride

Prosper Hays MS
Plains MS

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

Muenster MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS
Sharyland Gray MS
White Oak MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

White Oak MS
Baird MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Era MS

Hillsboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Muenster MS
Mission K. White JH
White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS

6A
2A
6A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
SA
3A
2A
2A
6A
6A
2A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A

31
31

10
10
10
10

13
10
10
10
31
15
13

15
13
10
10

10
12
13
31
15
15
10

31
10
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161
159
157
157
155
152
152
152
149
149
149
148
148
147
143
143
143
140
140
139
139
139
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
134
134
134
131
131
131
131



102
107
107
107
107
111
112
112
114
114
114
114
118
118
118
121
121
121
121
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
132
133
134
134
136
136
136
139
139
139

Jaxon Bedford
London Grant
Mary Gruhn
Emmory Laney
Nataly Rubio
Colton Zivney
Kyden Gee
Sage Sullivan
Jonuell Marrero
Xavier Schlieve
Briley Day
Carlos Mendez
Maya Hodges
Brett Schonberg
Martin Easter
Fletcher Bell
Taylee Tully
Aida Maciel
Kate Santibenez
Kashius Cuellar
Brynlee Rathbun
Isla Diaz

Isaac Dyar
Nathan Desai
Sophia Hines
Atleigh Hunt
Bella Beckett
Sophie Parish
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Landon Clark
Molly Mayes
Callie Greenberg
Amelie Killian
Tessa Eddleman
Audrey Gomez
Briar Whisnant

Olney MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
White Oak MS
Rankin MS
Grand Saline MS
City View MS
Baird MS

Ponder MS

Dallas Walker MS
Hillsboro MS
Ponder MS
Callisburg MS
Plains MS

Brock MS

Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Rankin MS

Era MS

Mission K. White JH
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Lindale MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS

Hillsboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Rankin MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

Whitesboro MS

2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
6A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
4A
5A
1A
3A
3A

10
10
10
15
10
12

13
10
11
10
10
10

12

10
13
31

13
16
29
10
10
11
10

10

11

10

10
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131
130
130
130
130
128
127
127
125
125
125
125
123
123
123
122
122
122
122
121
121
121
121
121
120
120
119
116
115
115
113
113
113
112
112
112



139
139
144
144
146
147
147
147
147
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
158
159
160
160
160
160
164
164
164
164
164
169
169
171
171
171
171
171
171
171

Lasha Cavitt
Nathan Brennan
Brylea Moore
Olivia Bond
Savannah Comer
Haydon Lancaster
Kale Reeves
Weston Yates
Brynlie Vantreese
Daniela Baez
Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Grace Jeske

Katie Littlejohn
Clara Symank
Angel Reyes
Caleb Riley

Dani Jo Fleitman
Riley Linnenkugel
Jared Reed
Madelyn Peel
Ryder Bagwell
Josselin Rojas
Samiya Miller
Hannah Caperton
Brycen Porter
Kinsley Boyd
Emma Hutchinson
Xiomara Hernandez
Clara Bitros
Saanvi Bandi
Adrian Melchor

Levi Fuhrmann

Pranavaraghav Saravanakumar

Brinley Swalls
Laney Kimbro
Madilee Culbertson

Callisburg MS

Lindsay MS

Plains MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Era MS

Hillsboro MS

San Saba MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Brock MS

Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Prosper Hays MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS

3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
SA
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A

10
13

10
13
21
13
10
29

10
13
13

13
10
29
11
21
21

12

10

13

10

10
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112
112
110
110
108
107
107
107
107
106
103
103
103
103
103
103
102
101
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95



171
179
179
181
181
183
183
183
186
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
194
194
196
197
197
197
197
197
202
202
202
202
202
202
208
208
208
208
208
213

Anish Hari
Braxton Wood
Maddie Stout

Ava Jenkins
Nevaeh Hammer
Whittley Epperson
Maeleigh Houser
Alex Shin

Jadie Bennett
Alexis Sheftield
Braely Heller
Ariana Schuchman
Nathon Horton
Layla Kirk

Penn Morris

Joel Sanchez
Julissa Ceballos
Katelyn Stief
Brysa Parada
Isabella Romero
Levi Harris
Samantha Jackson
Naomi Fernandez
Shambhari Shankar Lingam
Saisamarth Vempati
Claire Graves
Kurstin Holmes
Jayden Condori
Marley Trim

Tyler Mcclain
Brynley Smith
Daymian Mcllravy
Leigha Hampton
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Ryan Borrelli

Jessica Rimel

Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Grand Saline MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS

Mart MS

Muenster MS

Grand Saline MS
Brock MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Dallas Walker MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Sonora MS

Era MS

Era MS

Rankin MS

Sonora MS

Prosper Hays MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Muenster MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Brock MS

White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS

6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
6A
SA
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
2A
SA
S5A
3A

10
15
15
10
10
12
31
10
18
13
12

21
10
11
12
10

13
13
10
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95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
83
83
83
83
83
81



214
214
214
214
214
214
214
214
222
222
224
224
224
227
228
228
230
231
231
231
231
231
236
237
238
238
240
241
241
241
241
241
241
247
248
248

Maddox Lott
Joanna Williamson
Sydney Wylie
Cannon Pflaser
Alison Fernandez
Trey Geter

Anna Krause
Valeria Mejia
Emerson Elrod
Kinsley Bolin
Eddie Chavez
Zoie Fetterman
Siler Walts
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Kaylee Lane

Jaxon Covington
Jemma Keller

Case Jones

Emma Gertsberger
Gage Athey

Jaleigh Phillips
Michael Hughes
Travis Skaggs

Tray Long

Natalie Yarbrough
Thomas Brand
Amelia Siler

Liam Graf

Destiny Smith
Carla Jiminez
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Anthony Wilson
Angel Ferrer Franco
Max Hall

Azerleigh Cummings

Makenzi Nelson

Callisburg MS

Plains MS

Muenster MS

Lindale MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
San Saba MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
White Oak MS

Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS

San Saba MS

Era MS

Comstock MS
Amarillo River Road MS
San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS
Grand Saline MS
Olney MS

Lindale MS

San Saba MS
Woodson MS

3A
2A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
5A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
5A
3A
2A
4A
2A
1A

10

13
16

10
11

12
10

29

15
13
10

10
10
12
10
10

12
29
13
10

29
11
12

16
29
21
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80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
76
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
72
71
71
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
67
67



250
250
250
253
254
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
262
262
262
265
265
265
265
269
269
271
271
271
271
275
275
275
275
275
280
281
282
282
284
285

Katelyn Peters
Laasya Muppala
Jack Rogers
Avnika Ashok
Conner Stanford
Chloe Reed
Bryce Fox

Ryan Oden
Addison Hartman
Mia Perez

Alexie Lemons
Dulce Aguayo
Wyatt Pankonien
Macye McDowell
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Luke Moss

Tan Wilcox

Emily Mays
Leighla Valdez
Maitry Ranpariya
Fernanda Lopez
Avery VanDyke
Laikyn Muir

Zoe Finke

Brailee Prew
Anirudh Kallupalle
Fernando Payan
Alan Borja

Jacob Murguia
Caleb Cates
Braydon Perry
Landon Rios
Sristi Sahoo
Ariana Aguilar
Payton Rich
Emerald Edgington

Whitesboro MS

Prosper Hays MS

Sonora MS

Prosper Hays MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS

Dallas Walker MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS

Motley County MS
Prosper Hays MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS

Prosper Hays MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

3A
6A
2A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
SA
2A
3A
2A
1A
6A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
6A
3A
5A
2A
1A
3A
2A
5A
3A
3A
2A
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65
65
65
64
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
55
53
53
52
51



285
287
287
287
287
287
287
293
293
295
296
296
298
298
298
301
302
302
304
305
305
305
305
305
310
310
310
310
314
314
314
317
317
319
319
321

Sawyer Jaynes
Cameron Gaddis
Piper Hamlin
Tucker Benton
Destiny Flores
Karis McIntosh
Brihanna Nutter
MAHATEJAS V DEVATHA
Asmitha Ramani
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Reed Rash

Harper Stewart-Lynch
SJ Kirkpatrck
Kylee Quilimaco
Lakeli Bigham
Julian Cerda-Zuniga
Arihant Reddy
Oliver Bensley
Brynlee Klement
Brady Pritchett
Kynan Birlew

Ana Moso

Marni Gregg
Brittany Flores
Ruben Chavez
Hudson James
Bethany Vicente
Libby Lane

Maegan Ramirez
Nandan Salandri
Adam Rimel
Charlotte Kennedy
Wyatt Stanley
Malakai Jamieson
Miles Branum

Trent Berngen

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Rankin MS

White Oak MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Motley County MS

Motley County MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Muenster MS

Motley County MS
Comstock MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Hillsboro MS

Olney MS

Sonora MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Comstock MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Lindale MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

2A
3A
1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
6A
6A
6A
2A
3A
2A
1A
1A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A
2A
1A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
5A
3A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A

10
13
21
21
31
13

10
33
10

10
21
16
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51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
46
46
46
45
44
44
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
36



322
322
324
324
324
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
333
333
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
342
342
345
345
345
348
349
350
351
352
352
354
354
356
357

Nick Heredia
Abigail Sharp
Colby Selman
Hunter Harris
Hayden Smith
Osvaldo Paulin
Jocelyn Campa
Charlee Dumovich
Eli Hermes
Jessica Ladwig
Eric Palacios
Savannah Winslow
Daniel Rodriguez-Vargas
Wesley Symank
Braelyn Mason
MacKenzi Koepke
Jesus Maldonado
Abhinav Balaji
Monroe Baldwin
Xoaquin Segura
Kelton Landrum
Aryan Wadhwa
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Kevin Ly
Gabrielle French
Steel Marshall
Cruse Ferguson
Ashlynn Day
Alyssa Simmons
Abram Dinwiddie
Bryleigh Tolbert
Giovanna Alfonso
Sophia Griffs
Olivia Boyd
Adelaide Bures
Kyle Stancik

Whitesboro MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Rankin MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Hillsboro MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Dallas Walker MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Motley County MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Walker MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Stone MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Dallas Stone MS
Motley County MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS

Olney MS

Ganado MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Brock MS

Woodson MS

Ganado MS

Ganado MS

3A
6A
1A
2A
2A
4A
2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
3A
4A
2A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
5A
3A
5A
SA
6A
SA
1A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
SA
3A
1A
2A
2A
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358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369

Jalissa Whitlock
Caly Johnson
Jeremy Johnson
Zoee Carruthers
Yeni Alcaraz
Ayan Arvind
Beth Carpenter
Jaxon Grant
Zayden Adkins
Leonardo Espejo
Ashton Edwards

Swas Parimi

Olney MS

Olney MS

Dallas Stone MS
Woodson MS
City View MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Brock MS

City View MS
Olney MS
Ganado MS
Ganado MS
Frisco Griffin MS

2A
2A
SA
1A
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
5A

(o) Wi N o) NNe N RN B o S ) Wi o) Se ]



Calculator (4-8) - 1A

Rank

O 0 9 & b~ b~ WO =

W W W W N NN NN N N N N N = o o e e e e e e e
W NN —m O O 0 N O N N NN = O O 0 9 i AW NN = O

Name

Hunter Amthor
Austin Hostetter
Chase Gerick
Isabella Escajeda

Bernardo Eufracio

Daymond McAnaugh Jr

Mia Lopez

Aidyn Taylor
Scarlett DeWitt
Kyden Gee
Xavier Schlieve
Kashius Cuellar
Tessa Eddleman
Emma Hutchinson
Whittley Epperson
Samantha Jackson
Liam Graf
Makenzi Nelson
Leighla Valdez
Fernanda Lopez
Caleb Cates

Piper Hamlin
Destiny Flores
Karis McIntosh
Brihanna Nutter
Kylee Quilimaco
Lakeli Bigham
Brittany Flores
Ruben Chavez
Charlotte Kennedy
Colby Selman
MacKenzi Koepke
Steel Marshall

School

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Baird MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Baird MS

Rankin MS

Rankin MS

Motley County MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS
Motley County MS
Comstock MS
Motley County MS
Rankin MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Rankin MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
13
10
10
13
10
10
5
10
10
10
21
5
10

h L W W W

10
10
10

Grade Level

~N N 9 00 N 00 O N N NN 00N 00 NN 00 NN O 0000 N0 000 00 0

Score
202
201
188
166
166
161
147
137
136
127
125
121
112
97
92
86
69
67
60
59
57
50
50
50
50
46
46
42
41
39
34
24
11



34
35
36
37

Ashlynn Day
Alyssa Simmons
Olivia Boyd

Zoee Carruthers

Comstock MS
Comstock MS
Woodson MS
Woodson MS

1A
1A
1A
1A

10
10
21
21

0 o0 o0 X

-10



Calculator (4-8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Brian Fuhrmann
Gurvir Gill
Macy Bunton
Chloa Bearden
Dalton Miller
AlJ Solano
Jacobi Esquivel
Crayton Nash
Kyson Bunch
Sam Warren
Harris Sullivan
Kayla Lozano
Emelina Mckenzie
Ariah Coronado
Clara Bindel
Eadie Fleitman
Shaine Grard
Zeph Tejada
Pressly Martindale
Aubrey Grewing
Samuel Lee
Jaxon Bedford
Fletcher Bell
Kate Santibenez
Brynlee Rathbun
Isaac Dyar
Nathan Desai
Atleigh Hunt
Nathan Brennan
Brylea Moore
Haydon Lancaster
Kale Reeves
Weston Yates

School
Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Plains MS
Plains MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Plains MS
Plains MS
Muenster MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Olney MS
Era MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
San Saba MS
Lindsay MS
Plains MS
Era MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Era MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13

33

5

13
13

13
13

13

13
29
13

13
21
13

Grade Level
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Score
328
283
246
237
231
211
193
193
183
175
166
161
159
149
149
143
140
139
136
135
131
131
122
122
121
121
121
120
112
110
107
107
107



34
35
35
35
35
39
40
40
42
42
44
44
44
47
47
47
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69

Daniela Baez

Anahi Aguayo-Romo

Grace Jeske
Clara Symank
Caleb Riley

Dani Jo Fleitman
Madelyn Peel
Josselin Rojas
Hannah Caperton
Brycen Porter
Adrian Melchor
Levi Fuhrmann
Laney Kimbro
Alexis Sheffield
Braely Heller
Layla Kirk

Brysa Parada
Isabella Romero
Levi Harris
Naomi Fernandez
Claire Graves
Brynley Smith
Leigha Hampton
Joanna Williamson
Sydney Wylie
Alison Fernandez
Trey Geter

Siler Walts

Jaxon Covington
Tray Long
Thomas Brand
Amelia Siler

Carla Jiminez

Angel Ferrer Franco

Azerleigh Cummings

Jack Rogers

San Saba MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
San Saba MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Muenster MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Sonora MS
Era MS

Era MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
Plains MS
Muenster MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Era MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Era MS

San Saba MS
Olney MS
San Saba MS
Sonora MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

29

13
13
13
29
21
21

13

18

13

21

13
13

13
18

29
13

29

13

29

29
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106
103
103
103
103
102
98
98
97
97
95
95
95
89
89
89
87
86
86
86
85
83
83
80
80
80
80
78
76
72
71
70
69
69
67
65



70
71
71
73
73
75
75
77
77
77
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
87
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Conner Stanford
Addison Hartman
Dulce Aguayo
Wyatt Pankonien
Macye McDowell
Luke Moss

Emily Mays
Laikyn Muir

Zoe Finke
Brailee Prew
Jacob Murguia
Landon Rios
Emerald Edgington
Sawyer Jaynes
Reed Rash

SJ Kirkpatrck
Brynlee Klement
Brady Pritchett
Kynan Birlew
Marni Gregg
Hudson James
Libby Lane
Maegan Ramirez
Wyatt Stanley
Miles Branum
Trent Berngen
Hunter Harris
Hayden Smith
Jocelyn Campa
Wesley Symank
Abram Dinwiddie
Bryleigh Tolbert
Adelaide Bures
Kyle Stancik
Jalissa Whitlock
Caly Johnson

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Muenster MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
San Saba MS

Mart MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Era MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Olney MS

Sonora MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Era MS

Muenster MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Ganado MS

Ganado MS

Ganado MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

21
13

18
29
33
29
18
29
29

13

33
13
33
13
21
21
13
33

13
13

28
28
28
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63
62
62
61
61
60
60
58
58
58
57
55
51
51
47
46
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
39
38
36
34
34
31
26



106
107
108

Zayden Adkins
Leonardo Espejo
Ashton Edwards

Olney MS
Ganado MS
Ganado MS

2A
2A
2A

28
28



Calculator (4-8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Lauren Muntz
Maycie Westbrook
Mackenzie Garcia
Veronica Castillo
Easton Ford
Rocco Bergara
Layla Carey
Abigail Snow
Steven Breidenstein
Karli Sluder
Olivia Applegate
Willow Sittinger
Matti Townsend
Nya Degraffenreed
Maddison Estes
Kaddison Hannah
Griffin DeHoyos
Renata Martinez
Montgomery Martin
Emma Fisher
Jennifer Luna
Shay Richardson
Aubree Bruce
Chris Galan
Hayden Snyder
Landon Jones
Ashton Nowicki
Cohen Deitsch
Logan Gamache
Vanessa Rubio
Ford Buckaloo
Carson Williams

Issac Bruno

School

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10
15
10
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
10
15
15
10
10
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
15

Grade Level

[ BN I N RN RN BN BN Be SN SR I N B Slaie <R e SRR B S e < IREE N e ) SRie RN e CRe < Be <IN BREE N e c BN e S liee]

Score
306
274
247
247
229
220
206
202
201
197
193
193
193
188
184
184
184
179
170
170
166
166
164
161
161
152
152
152
149
148
148
143
139



34
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
46
48
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
67
69

Cayson Sweeden
Adelaide Gowins
Piper Watson
Brynton Shelton
Haley Jo Heine
Jaxsen McBride
London Grant
Mary Gruhn
Emmory Laney
Nataly Rubio
Colton Zivney
Sage Sullivan
Jonuell Marrero
Briley Day

Brett Schonberg
Martin Easter
Taylee Tully
Aida Maciel
Bella Beckett
Sophie Parish
Landon Clark
Molly Mayes
Audrey Gomez
Briar Whisnant
Lasha Cavitt
Olivia Bond
Savannah Comer
Katie Littlejohn
Angel Reyes

Riley Linnenkugel

Jared Reed
Ryder Bagwell
Kinsley Boyd

Xiomara Hernandez

Clara Bitros

Brinley Swalls

Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS
White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

City View MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

Brock MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Callisburg MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Brock MS

Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
12
15
15
10
10

10
10
10
15
12

10
10
10

12
10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10
12
10
10
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136
135
134
134
131
131
130
130
130
130
128
127
125
125
123
123
122
122
119
116
115
113
112
112
112
110
108
103
103
101
98

98

97

96

96

95



69
71
71
73
73
75
76
77
77
77
80
80
82
82
82
85
86
87
87
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
94
94
94
99
100
101
101
103
104
104

Madilee Culbertson
Braxton Wood
Maddie Stout

Ava Jenkins
Nevaeh Hammer
Maeleigh Houser
Jadie Bennett
Ariana Schuchman
Nathon Horton
Penn Morris
Julissa Ceballos
Katelyn Stief
Kurstin Holmes
Jayden Condori
Marley Trim
Daymian Mcllravy
Jessica Rimel
Maddox Lott
Anna Krause
Kinsley Bolin
Eddie Chavez
Zoie Fetterman
Kaylee Lane
Jemma Keller
Case Jones

Emma Gertsberger
Gage Athey
Jaleigh Phillips
Michael Hughes
Travis Skaggs
Natalie Yarbrough
Destiny Smith
Anthony Wilson
Katelyn Peters
Chloe Reed

Bryce Fox

Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Brock MS

Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Brock MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10
15
15
10
12
10
12

10
12
10

15
12

10
10
12
10

15
10

10
10
12
10
10
12

12
10
10
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95
94
94
93
93
92
90
89
89
89
88
88
85
85
85
83
81
80
80
79
78
78
76
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
71
69
69
65
62
62



104
104
104
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Ryan Oden

Mia Perez

Alexie Lemons

Ian Wilcox

Avery VanDyke
Fernando Payan
Braydon Perry
Ariana Aguilar
Payton Rich
Cameron Gaddis
Tucker Benton
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Julian Cerda-Zuniga
Oliver Bensley
Adam Rimel

Nick Heredia
Charlee Dumovich
Eli Hermes

Jessica Ladwig
Savannah Winslow
Braelyn Mason
Jesus Maldonado
Monroe Baldwin
Kelton Landrum
Cruse Ferguson
Sophia Griffs

Yeni Alcaraz

Beth Carpenter

Jaxon Grant

Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Brock MS

City View MS

Brock MS

City View MS

10
15
10
10
10
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62
62
62
60
58
57
56
53
52
50
50
47
45
44
40
35
30
29
28
26
25
23
20
15
10

-11
-18



Calculator (4-8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Kaitlyn Marshall
Maya Hodges
Sophia Hines
Callie Greenberg
Brynlie Vantreese
Cannon Pflaser
Max Hall
Bethany Vicente
Malakai Jamieson
Osvaldo Paulin

Daniel Rodriguez-Vargas

School
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Lindale MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Lindale MS
Lindale MS
Hillsboro MS
Lindale MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
16
10
10
16
16
10
16
10
10

Grade Level

~N 9 AN N N N 0 0 N 0

Score
136
123
120
113
107
80
68
41
38
33
26



Calculator (4-8) - SA

Rank
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Name

Denis Kwon

Justin Lim
Alejandro Contreras
Stefania Ron Garcia
Samantha Ontiveros
Jesus Garcia
Catherine Morilla
Joelyn Garcia

Jason Cole

Carlos Mendez
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Amelie Killian
Samiya Miller

Alex Shin

Joel Sanchez
Saisamarth Vempati
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Ryan Borrelli
Valeria Mejia
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Josue Jovel Zelaya
Alan Borja

Sristi Sahoo

Ana Moso

Nandan Salandri
Eric Palacios
Abhinav Balaji
Xoaquin Segura
Aryan Wadhwa
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Gabrielle French
Giovanna Alfonso

Jeremy Johnson

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Walker MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Dallas Stone MS
Dallas Stone MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Dallas Stone MS

Conference
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
11
11
11
11
31
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
31
9
31
9
11
9
11
9
11
11
31
11

Grade Level
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Score
337
229
194
193
179
176
157
143
131
125
115
113
97
92
89
85
83
83
80
69
61
57
53
42
40
27
21
17
15
15
11



34
35

Ayan Arvind

Swas Parimi

Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS

S5A
S5A

-15
-80



Calculator (4-8) - 6A

Rank Name

1 Fredy Cortes

2 Leila Morales

3 Emma Garcia

3 Angel Romero

5 Joel Trigo

6 Victor Mireles

6 Natalie Salinas

6 Lina Villarreal

9 Madison Luna

10 Nathan Alvarado

10 Aracely Rodriguez

12 Jayden Lopez

13 Karyme Jimenez

14 Emma Robles

14 Kailyn Flores

16 Hansika Kandakumar
17 Destiny Resendez

17 Valeria Oyervides

19 Jason Luna

19 America Espinoza

21 Ranjhannaa Amarnath
22 Jorge Suarez

23 Pranati Chitraju

24 KRISHN DASARI
25 Nedra Rodriguez

26 Julian Gonzalez

27 Isla Diaz

28 Saanvi Bandi

28 Pranavaraghav Saravanakumar
28 Anish Hari

31 Shambhari Shankar Lingam
32 Tyler Mcclain

33 Emerson Elrod

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Prosper Hays MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Prosper Hays MS
Mission K. White JH
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
5
31
31
31
31
5
31
5
5
31
31
31

wh W W D D

Grade Level

0 AN N 0 0 NN NN NS N N N N N0y N0 NN 0NN N0y o

Score
346
310
301
301
292
265
265
265
256
238
238
229
202
193
193
190
184
184
175
175
161
157
155
140
139
134
121
95
95
95
86
85
79



34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
4
43
44

ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR
Laasya Muppala

Avnika Ashok

Maitry Ranpariya

Anirudh Kallupalle
MAHATEJAS V DEVATHA
Asmitha Ramani
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Arihant Reddy

Abigail Sharp

Kevin Ly

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

O WD W L L b b i W W WD

o el N RN N BN BN URER N BN |

77
65
64
59
57
49
49
48
44
35
11



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sawyer Jaynes All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 4 51
2 Yeni Alcaraz City View MS 3A 7 4 -11



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 5

Rank
1
2
3

Name
Luke Moss
SJ Kirkpatrck

Hudson James

School

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A

District
33
33
33

Grade Level
5
5
5

Score
60
46
41



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 6

Rank

O 9 9 O W W W = =

W LW W R N N R DN R NN N DN = —m s = e = = e
W = = O O N 9 BN —=, O 00NN N R W NN = O

Name

Emma Garcia
Angel Romero
Emma Robles
Olivia Applegate
Jason Luna
Jorge Suarez
Nedra Rodriguez
Zeph Tejada
Scarlett DeWitt
Aubrey Grewing
Julian Gonzalez
Jaxon Bedford
Carlos Mendez
Kate Santibenez
Isla Diaz

Sophia Hines
Sophie Parish
Xiomara Vacca Loaiza
Landon Clark
Savannah Comer
Haydon Lancaster
Clara Symank
Angel Reyes
Madelyn Peel
Ryder Bagwell
Samiya Miller
Brinley Swalls
Laney Kimbro
Braxton Wood
Maddie Stout
Ava Jenkins
Nevaeh Hammer

Whittley Epperson

School

Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
White Oak MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Rankin MS
Muenster MS
Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Lindale MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS

Ponder MS

White Oak MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
6A
2A
1A
2A
6A
2A
SA
2A
6A
4A
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A

District
31
31
31
15
31
31
31
9
10
13
31
9
11
9
31
16
10
11
10
10
13
9
10
13
10
11
10
9
10
15
15
10
10

Grade Level
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Score
301
301
193
193
175
157
139
139
136
135
134
131
125
122
121
120
116
115
115
108
107
103
103
98
98
97
95
95
94
94
93
93
92



33
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
44
44
47
47
47
47
47
47
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
57
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
68

Maeleigh Houser
Jadie Bennett
Braely Heller
Nathon Horton
Julissa Ceballos
Brysa Parada
Naomi Fernandez
Claire Graves
Marley Trim
Tyler Mcclain
Leigha Hampton
Tomas Arboleda Isaza
Ryan Borrelli
Maddox Lott
Cannon Pflaser
Alison Fernandez
Trey Geter

Anna Krause
Valeria Mejia
Kinsley Bolin
Siler Walts
Kaylee Lane
Jemma Keller
Emma Gertsberger
Gage Athey
Jaleigh Phillips
Michael Hughes
Travis Skaggs
Tray Long
Amelia Siler
Liam Graf

Carla Jiminez
Max Hall
Katelyn Peters
Mia Perez

Alexie Lemons

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Muenster MS
Brock MS

Grand Saline MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Muenster MS
White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Olney MS

Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Walker MS
Callisburg MS
Lindale MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Dallas Walker MS
Grand Saline MS
San Saba MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Olney MS

Era MS
Comstock MS
San Saba MS
Lindale MS
Whitesboro MS
White Oak MS
Callisburg MS

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
6A
2A
5A
5A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A

12
10
13

12

13
15

11
11
10
16

10
11
12
29
15
10
10
10
12
10
10

13
10
29
16
10
15
10
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92
90
&9
&9
88
87
86
85
85
85
83
83
83
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
78
76
75
74
74
74
74
73
72
70
69
69
68
65
62
62



68
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
&3
85
86
87
88
88
90
90
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
104

Dulce Aguayo
Macye McDowell
Tan Wilcox

Emily Mays
Fernanda Lopez
Avery VanDyke
Braydon Perry
Ariana Aguilar
Payton Rich
Emerald Edgington
Piper Hamlin
Tucker Benton
Harper Stewart-Lynch
Kylee Quilimaco
Lakeli Bigham
Julian Cerda-Zuniga
Oliver Bensley
Brynlee Klement
Ruben Chavez
Libby Lane
Malakai Jamieson
Miles Branum
Trent Berngen
Nick Heredia
Abigail Sharp
Hunter Harris
Charlee Dumovich
Eli Hermes

Jessica Ladwig
Savannah Winslow
MacKenzi Koepke
Jesus Maldonado
Abhinav Balaji
Monroe Baldwin
Kelton Landrum
Aryan Wadhwa

Sonora MS

San Saba MS
Whitesboro MS

San Saba MS

Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Rankin MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Era MS

Comstock MS

Olney MS

Lindale MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Whitesboro MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Era MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS

Motley County MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Frisco Griffin MS

2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A
3A
3A
SA

29
10
29
10
10

10

10
15
10

10
13
10

16

10

13
10
10
15
10

10
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62
61
60
60
59
58
56
53
52
51
50
50
47
46
46
45
44
43
41
41
38
38
36
35
35
34
30
29
28
26
24
23
21
20
15
15



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Cruse Ferguson
Bryleigh Tolbert
Adelaide Bures
Kyle Stancik
Caly Johnson
Jeremy Johnson
Ayan Arvind
Zayden Adkins
Leonardo Espejo
Ashton Edwards

Swas Parimi

Whitesboro MS
Ganado MS
Ganado MS
Ganado MS
Olney MS

Dallas Stone MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Olney MS
Ganado MS
Ganado MS
Frisco Griffin MS

3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
SA
SA
2A
2A
2A
SA

10
28
28
28

28
28

(o)) Nie) Wi e) NiNe) e NN e NN e e o



Calculator (4-8) - Grade 7

Rank Name

1 Denis Kwon

2 Joel Trigo

3 Lina Villarreal

4 Madison Luna

5 Veronica Castillo

6 Aracely Rodriguez
7 Easton Ford

8 Karyme Jimenez

9 Steven Breidenstein
10 Willow Sittinger

11 Hansika Kandakumar
12 Nya Degraffenreed
13 Destiny Resendez
13 Valeria Oyervides
13 Kaddison Hannah
16 Renata Martinez

17 America Espinoza
18 Harris Sullivan

18 Jennifer Luna

18 Shay Richardson
21 Aubree Bruce

22 Ranjhannaa Amarnath
23 Pranati Chitraju

24 Landon Jones

24 Ashton Nowicki
24 Cohen Deitsch

27 Logan Gamache
27 Ariah Coronado

29 Ford Buckaloo

30 Carson Williams
31 KRISHN DASARI
32 Cayson Sweeden
33 Adelaide Gowins

School

Sharyland Gray MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Prosper Hays MS
Whitesboro MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Mission K. White JH
Olney MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

Ponder MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Plains MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Ponder MS

Grand Saline MS

Conference
SA
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
3A
3A
6A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A

District
31
31
31
31
15
31
15
31
10
15
5
10
31
31
15
10
31
9
15
15
10
5

10
10
10
10
5

10
15
5

10
12

Grade Level
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Score
337
292
265
256
247
238
229
202
201
193
190
188
184
184
184
179
175
166
166
166
164
161
155
152
152
152
149
149
148
143
140
136
135



34
34
36
36
38
38
38
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
59
62
63
64
65
65
65
68
68

Piper Watson
Brynton Shelton
Haley Jo Heine
Samuel Lee
London Grant
Emmory Laney
Nataly Rubio
Colton Zivney
Kyden Gee

Jonuell Marrero
Briley Day

Brett Schonberg
Fletcher Bell
Brynlee Rathbun
Nathan Desai

Bella Beckett
Amelie Killian
Audrey Gomez
Lasha Cavitt
Nathan Brennan
Brylea Moore

Kale Reeves

Anahi Aguayo-Romo
Grace Jeske

Caleb Riley

Saanvi Bandi

Levi Fuhrmann
Madilee Culbertson
Alex Shin

Ariana Schuchman
Katelyn Stief
Isabella Romero
Samantha Jackson
Shambhari Shankar Lingam
Saisamarth Vempati

Kurstin Holmes

White Oak MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Olney MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS

White Oak MS

Rankin MS

City View MS

Ponder MS

Ponder MS

Plains MS

Era MS

Lindsay MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Walker MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Callisburg MS

Lindsay MS

Plains MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Sonora MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Prosper Hays MS
Lindsay MS

Callisburg MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Era MS

Rankin MS

Prosper Hays MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
SA
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
6A
2A
3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
1A
6A
S5A
3A

15
15
10

10
10
15
10

10
10

13
13
10
11

10
13

21

13

13
10
31
12
10
13
10
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134
134
131
131
130
130
130
128
127
125
125
123
122
121
121
119
113
112
112
112
110
107
103
103
103
95
95
95
92
89
88
86
86
86
85
85



70
70
72
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
92
92
92
95
95
97
98
99
99
99
102
103
103
103

Joanna Williamson

Sydney Wylie

ARNAV ATHULURI DIVAKAR

Case Jones

Natalie Yarbrough
Thomas Brand
Destiny Smith
Anthony Wilson
Angel Ferrer Franco
Azerleigh Cummings
Laasya Muppala
Avnika Ashok
Chloe Reed
Addison Hartman
Wyatt Pankonien
Leighla Valdez
Maitry Ranpariya
Zoe Finke

Brailee Prew
Anirudh Kallupalle
Alan Borja
Landon Rios
Cameron Gaddis
Karis McIntosh
Brihanna Nutter
MAHATEJAS V DEVATHA
Asmitha Ramani
Reed Rash

Arihant Reddy
Brady Pritchett
Kynan Birlew
Marni Gregg
Bethany Vicente
Maegan Ramirez
Nandan Salandri
Adam Rimel

Plains MS

Muenster MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS

San Saba MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS

Olney MS

San Saba MS

Prosper Hays MS
Prosper Hays MS
Callisburg MS

Muenster MS

Mart MS

Motley County MS
Prosper Hays MS

San Saba MS

San Saba MS

Prosper Hays MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Lindsay MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Motley County MS
Motley County MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Muenster MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Muenster MS

Hillsboro MS

Sonora MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS

2A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
6A
6A
3A
2A
2A
1A
6A
2A
2A
6A
5A
2A
3A
1A
1A
6A
6A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
5A
3A
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80
80
77
74
71
71
69
69
69
67
65
64
62
62
61
60
59
58
58
57
57
55
50
50
50
49
49
47
44
42
42
42
41
40
40
40



106
107
108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120

Wyatt Stanley
Colby Selman
Osvaldo Paulin
Jocelyn Campa
Eric Palacios
Daniel Rodriguez-Vargas
Wesley Symank
Braelyn Mason
Xoaquin Segura
Gabrielle French
Steel Marshall
Abram Dinwiddie
Sophia Griffs
Beth Carpenter

Jaxon Grant

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Rankin MS

Hillsboro MS

Sonora MS

Dallas Walker MS
Hillsboro MS

Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Dallas Walker MS
Dallas Stone MS

Motley County MS
Olney MS

Brock MS

Brock MS

City View MS

2A
1A
4A
2A
SA
4A
2A
3A
SA
5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A

21
10
10

11

10

11
11

~N o0 0 O
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Calculator (4-8) - Grade 8

Rank Name

1 Fredy Cortes

2 Brian Fuhrmann

3 Leila Morales

4 Lauren Muntz

5 Gurvir Gill

6 Maycie Westbrook
7 Victor Mireles

7 Natalie Salinas

9 Mackenzie Garcia
10 Macy Bunton

11 Nathan Alvarado
12 Chloa Bearden

13 Dalton Miller

14 Jayden Lopez

14 Justin Lim

16 Rocco Bergara

17 AlJ Solano

18 Layla Carey

19 Abigail Snow

19 Hunter Amthor

21 Austin Hostetter
22 Karli Sluder

23 Alejandro Contreras
24 Jacobi Esquivel

24 Crayton Nash

24 Kailyn Flores

24 Stefania Ron Garcia
24 Matti Townsend
29 Chase Gerick

30 Maddison Estes
30 Griffin DeHoyos
32 Kyson Bunch

33 Samantha Ontiveros

School

Mission K. White JH
Lindsay MS

Mission K. White JH
Whitesboro MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Mission K. White JH
Mission K. White JH
Ponder MS

Plains MS

Mission K. White JH
Plains MS

Muenster MS
Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Ponder MS

Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Olney MS

Olney MS

Mission K. White JH
Sharyland Gray MS
Callisburg MS
Rankin MS

Ponder MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Plains MS

Sharyland Gray MS

Conference
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
6A
6A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
5A

District
31
13
31
10
33
15
31
31
10
5
31
5
13
31
31
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
31
9
9
31
31
10
10
10
15
5
31

Grade Level
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Score
346
328
310
306
283
274
265
265
247
246
238
237
231
229
229
220
211
206
202
202
201
197
194
193
193
193
193
193
188
184
184
183
179



34
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
65
67
68
68

Jesus Garcia

Sam Warren
Montgomery Martin
Emma Fisher
Isabella Escajeda
Bernardo Eufracio
Chris Galan

Kayla Lozano
Daymond McAnaugh Jr
Hayden Snyder
Emelina Mckenzie
Catherine Morilla
Clara Bindel
Vanessa Rubio
Mia Lopez

Joelyn Garcia
Eadie Fleitman
Shaine Grard
Issac Bruno
Aidyn Taylor
Pressly Martindale
Kaitlyn Marshall
Jason Cole

Jaxsen McBride
Mary Gruhn

Sage Sullivan
Xavier Schlieve
Maya Hodges
Martin Easter
Taylee Tully

Aida Maciel
Kashius Cuellar
Isaac Dyar
Atleigh Hunt
Molly Mayes
Callie Greenberg

Sharyland Gray MS
Lindsay MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS
Rankin MS

Rankin MS
Whitesboro MS
Plains MS

Rankin MS

Ponder MS

Plains MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Muenster MS
Ponder MS

Rankin MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Lindsay MS

Olney MS

White Oak MS
Baird MS

Era MS

Hillsboro MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Baird MS

Hillsboro MS
Callisburg MS
Brock MS

Grand Saline MS
Rankin MS

Sonora MS

San Saba MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Hillsboro MS

S5A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
1A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
1A
2A
4A
SA
3A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
4A

31
13
10
15
10
10
10

10
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13
10
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31
13

15
13
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10
31
10
10
12
13
10
10

12
10
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10
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176
175
170
170
166
166
161
161
161
161
159
157
149
148
147
143
143
140
139
137
136
136
131
131
130
127
125
123
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122
122
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113



70
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73
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76
77
78
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
85
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
100
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103
104
105

Tessa Eddleman
Briar Whisnant
Olivia Bond
Weston Yates
Brynlie Vantreese
Daniela Baez
Katie Littlejohn
Dani Jo Fleitman
Riley Linnenkugel
Jared Reed
Josselin Rojas
Hannah Caperton
Brycen Porter
Kinsley Boyd
Emma Hutchinson
Xiomara Hernandez
Clara Bitros
Adrian Melchor

Pranavaraghav Saravanakumar

Anish Hari

Alexis Sheffield
Layla Kirk

Penn Morris

Joel Sanchez

Levi Harris

Jayden Condori
Brynley Smith
Daymian Mcllravy
Jessica Rimel
Emerson Elrod
Eddie Chavez
Zoie Fetterman
Jaxon Covington
Lusianny Silva Fucci
Makenzi Nelson

Jack Rogers

Rankin MS

Whitesboro MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Era MS

Hillsboro MS

San Saba MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Brock MS

San Saba MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Motley County MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Olney MS

Prosper Reynolds MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Mart MS

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Callisburg MS

Dallas Walker MS

Era MS

Brock MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Era MS

Dallas Walker MS
Woodson MS

Sonora MS

1A
3A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
SA
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
SA
1A
2A

10
10

13
10
29

13

29
21
21
10

12
10

21
10
11
13

18

12

10

13

11
21
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112
112
110
107
107
106
103
102
101
98
98
97
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
89
89
89
89
86
&5
&3
&3
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79
78
78
76
69
67
65



106
107
107
109
110
111
111
111
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Conner Stanford
Bryce Fox

Ryan Oden

Josue Jovel Zelaya
Laikyn Muir
Fernando Payan
Jacob Murguia
Caleb Cates

Sristi Sahoo
Destiny Flores
GAUTHAM SHANMUGAM
Ana Moso
Brittany Flores
Charlotte Kennedy
Hayden Smith
Ange-Allyse Kinsam
Kevin Ly

Ashlynn Day
Alyssa Simmons
Giovanna Alfonso
Olivia Boyd
Jalissa Whitlock

Zoee Carruthers

Gladewater Union Grove MS
Lubbock Roosevelt MS
Whitesboro MS

Dallas Walker MS

Mart MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Motley County MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Motley County MS
Prosper Reynolds MS
Sharyland Gray MS
Motley County MS
Comstock MS

Muenster MS

Dallas Stone MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Comstock MS

Comstock MS

Sharyland Gray MS
Woodson MS

Olney MS

Woodson MS

2A
3A
3A
SA
2A
3A
2A
1A
SA
1A
6A
S5A
1A
1A
2A
SA
6A
1A
1A
S5A
1A
2A
1A

21

10
11
18
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63
62
62
61
58
57
57
57
53
50
48
42
42
39
34
15
11



